
Emery High School 2020 Boy's Soccer Schedule

Date Opponent Time

March 5, 6, 7 @ St. George Tournament TBA

Tuesday, March 10 @ Richfield 4:00 p.m.

Thursday, March 12 VS South Sevier 4:00 p.m.

Tuesday, March 17 @ Carbon 4:00 p.m.

Thursday, March 19 @ San Juan 4:00 p.m.

Tuesday, March 24 VS Grand 4:00 p.m.

Thursday, March 26 @ South Sevier 4:00 p.m.

Tuesday, March 31 VS Richfield 4:00 p.m.

Thursday, April 2 VS Carbon 4:00 p.m.

Tuesday, April 14 VS San Juan 4:00 p.m.

Thursday, April 16 @ Grand 4:00 p.m.

Friday, April 17 @ North Sanpete 4:00 p.m.

Wednesday, April 22 VS Manti 4:00 p.m.

Friday, April 24 1st Round State Tournament (Home Sites) TBA

Wednesday, April 29 2nd Round State Tournametn (Home Sites) TBA

Saturday, May 2 Quarterfinals (Home Sites) TBA

Friday, May 8 Semifinals (TBA) TBA

Saturday, May 9 Finals (Rio Tinto Stadium) TBA


